Section
Section
Section

Section

291
292
293-B
294-C

K. Other Borrowing of Banks

Borrowings from the Government
Borrowings from Trust Departments or Investment Houses
Mortgage/CHM Certificates of Thrift Banks

Borrowings of Rural Banks/Cooperative Banks
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